ALL INDIA OREINTAL CONFERENCE

LIST OF SECTIONAL PRESIDENT - 48™ SESSION

Sr.

Section

Name

Mobile

Email

Vedic

Prof. S. S. Bahulkar

Plot No. 6, Pushkaraj
Cooperative Housing Society,
Behind Bharati Vidyapeeth,
Dhankawadi,

Pune 411 043.

9272296556

shrikantbahulkar@gmail.com

Iranian

Prof. Hasan S. A.

138, Uttarakhand, New
Campus, Department of
Persian, Jawaharlal Nehru
University, New Delhi 110
067

09313336337

Sahasanl4@hotmail.com

Classical Sanskrit

Prof. Hari Dutt Sharma
Department of Sanskrit,
University of Allahabad,
Allahabad-211 002 (U.P.)

09839167212

hari sanskrit@rediffmail.com

Islamic Studies

Prof. Dr. Sujauddin N.
Shaikh.

7/2/123, Electronic
appluances, Nana tai wad,
Azad Road. VALSAD-396001.
GUJARAT.

09824124185

sujashaikh@rediffmail.com

Arabic and Persian

Prof. Syed Akhtar Husain
Centre of Arabic and

African Studies, SLL & CS,
Jawaharlal Nehru University,
New Delhi 110 067

09868937774

sahusain2000@yahoo.co.in

Pali & Buddhism

Dr. Chandra Bhushan Jha
A-11 St. Stephen’s College
University of Delhi,

Delhi - 110007

9818474235

Cbjhal@gmail.com

Prakrit & Jainism

Prof. Nalini Joshi
1176, Budhwar Peth
Bajirao Road,

Pune 411 002

09421001613

nalinijoshi53@gmail.com

History

Prof. Dipti Tripathi
Bodhideep, E 2325 Palam
Vihar, Gurgaon 122 017

0124-2366442

09810064504

diptitripathi999 @gmail.com

Archaeology

Prof. Pramod Joglekar
355 Jadhavnagar, Vadgaon
Bk. Pune 411 041

09763643996

pramjog@yahoo.co.in

10.

Indian Linguistic

Prof. Bhatta V. P.

Ananya Building, Adarsha
Nagar, 3" Cross, Near
Yellapur Naka, Sirsi,
Karnataka 581 301

8806370120

vpbhatta@gmail.com
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11. | Philosophy Prof. Jha Ujjwala 09822325441 ujiwalajha@yahoo.co.in
Center For Advanced Study in
Sanskrit, Savitribai Phule
Pune University,
Ganeshkhind Road,
Pune - 411 007
12. | Religion Dr. Rajendra Nanavati, 0265 — 2358932 rinanavati@yahoo.com
B-103, Rajlaxmi Society, Old
Padra Road, 09898090359
Vadodara — 390 007.
13. | Dravidic Studies Prof. Shirpad Bhat 09890955821 shripadbhat@rediffmail.com
Dept. of Sanskrit and |
Indlogical Studies, Tilak
Maharashtra Vidyapeeth,
1242, Sadashiv Peth, Pune 30
14. | Technical Prof. Malhar Kulkarni 09869019268 malhar@iitb.ac.in
Science [IT, Bombay Powai Mumbai
& Fine Arts and 400 076
Sanskrit &
Computer
15. | South-East Nabanaryan Bandyopadhyay | 09433618161 naba narayan@yahoo.com
Asian Studies Rabindra Bharati University
56A, B. T. Road, 09163365911
Kolkata 700 050
033-23565000
16. | West-Asian Prof. Madhavi Kolhatkar 09767356127 mkolhatk@yahoo.com
Studies 885/3, Bhandarkar Institute
Road, Deccan Gymkhana
Pune 411 004.
17. | Modern Prof. Prabhu Nath Dwivedi 9415291980 dr.p.n.dwivedi@gmail.com
Sanskrit D 65/421 PN-2, Nirmal Nagar,
Fulwaria Road, Lahartara,
Varanasi, 221002, U.P.
18. | Manuscriptology Dr. Nirmala Kulkarni R. 09822224717 nirmala@unipune.ac.in
1. Uttam Enclave, 155/1/7
Aundh, Pune 411 007.
19. | Epics and Prof. Radhakant Thakur 09989304975 radhkant thakur@yahoo.com
Puranas Rashtriya Sanskrit
Vidyapeetha
Tirupahi 517 507 (A.P.)
20. | Indian Aesthetics Prof. Mahulikar Gauri 022-26530201/ Gauri.mahulikar@gmail.com

and Poetics

A -701 National Park View, 1,
Borivali, East, Mumbai 400

26530252
9869105178
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